Project
Type
Date
Notes
SPECIFICATIONS
Construction
Precision die cast aluminum housing with
clear polycarbonate lens.  The fixture offers

RDA LIGHTING INC.                                                          222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1-855-865-5445                                  RDALIGHTING.COM
01 | 2016
ORDERING GUIDE
MOUNTING OPTIONS
Slipfit Mount
Optional - order separately
AL – – – – – – –
AL1
AL2
WATTS
LED60*
LED90*
LED120*
LED150*
LED200*
LED250*
VOLTAGE
B - 120 -
277V*
A - 120V
COLOR
TEMP
5K - 5000K*
4K - 4000K
3K - 3000K
DIST.
T2 - TYPE 2
T3 - TYPE 3
T4 - TYPE 4
T5 - TYPE 5
FINISH
BRZ - BRONZE*
CC - CUSTOM
COLOUR
DRIVER
DIM -
DIMMABLE
DRIVER*
OPTIONS
PC - Photocell
* Standard configuration
** All mounting configurations sold separately. Consult Customer Service.